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WLC vs Grand Ledge - 1/15/2019

Results - WLC Boys Dual
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
ALANW-D21 2:01.54

1) Estill, Robbie 12 2) Lashbrook, Max 10

3) Estill, Isaac 10 4) Long, Will 12

29.77 34.06 30.83 26.88

AGLDG-D12 2:03.97

1) Stevens, Reed 12 2) Wood, Joe 11

3) Neely, Collin 09 4) Irwin, Joshua 10

33.68 34.82 27.92 27.55

BGLDG-D13 2:11.71

1) O'Keefe, Liam 09 2) Vanderploeg, Zach 09

3) Parker, Zach 11 4) Kuntzsch, Samuel 10

33.23 38.21 33.49 26.78

CGLDG-D1--- DQ

1) Lanese, Will 10 2) Bueno, David 11

3) Annis, Alex 12 4) Twiss, Cam

41.80 45.74 32.11 34.32

BLANW-D2--- DQ

1) Lee, Spencer 12 2) Davis, Devarion 09

3) Herrera, Chris 11 4) Barnes, Tyler JR

33.79 44.85 33.64 29.79

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
GLDG-D1 11Schlagel, Connor1 2:04.83

27.31 30.77 32.99 33.76

LANW-D2 10Lashbrook, Max2 2:08.66

28.58 32.77 33.44 33.87

LANW-D2 10Estill, Isaac3 2:23.97

31.55 37.14 38.16 37.12

GLDG-D1 09Mull, Eli4 2:25.05

32.08 38.30 39.28 35.39

GLDG-D1 10Slear, Adrian5 2:36.29

33.60 39.44 42.39 40.86

LANW-D2 09Davis, Devarion6 3:15.00

40.26 51.53 55.24 47.97

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
GLDG-D1 09Neely, Collin1 2:24.99

29.56 38.58 42.42 34.43

GLDG-D1 10Kuntzsch, Samuel2 2:38.69

34.01 38.59 50.22 35.87

GLDG-D1 10Irwin, Joshua3 2:44.57

33.02 45.23 52.60 33.72

LANW-D2 12Lee, Spencer4 2:53.57

35.66 42.24 55.27 40.40

LANW-D2 JRBarnes, Tyler5 3:35.07

45.70 47.84 1:22.09 39.44

LANW-D2 11Herrera, Chris--- DQ

38.28 47.45 56.13 37.85

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
LANW-D2 12Long, Will1 25.66

GLDG-D1 12Stevens, Reed2 26.40

GLDG-D1 11Watson, Carter3 27.80

GLDG-D1 11Patterson, Colin4 30.90

LANW-D2 09Shoaf, Sebastien5 32.26

LANW-D2 09Krause, Joseph6 38.92

Finals
GLDG-D1 11Jenks, Nick--- X31.14

GLDG-D1 11Borgeson, Ty--- X31.21

GLDG-D1 11Bueno, David--- X34.36

 
Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

A - Final
GLDG-D1 10King, Mark1 138.85

GLDG-D1 11Diotte, Nicholas2 115.80

GLDG-D1 11Halfmann, Aidan3 103.70

GLDG-D1 11McGill, Adrien--- X161.30

GLDG-D1 11Parker, Zach--- X139.75

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
LANW-D2 12Estill, Robbie1 59.76

28.12 31.64

GLDG-D1 09Neely, Collin2 1:03.18

29.54 33.64

GLDG-D1 10Irwin, Joshua3 1:09.91

33.24 36.67

LANW-D2 09Davis, Devarion4 1:55.12

49.99 1:05.13

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
GLDG-D1 11Schlagel, Connor1 56.19

26.73 29.46

LANW-D2 10Lashbrook, Max2 57.15

27.42 29.73

GLDG-D1 10Kuntzsch, Samuel3 57.22

27.56 29.66

GLDG-D1 12Annis, Alex4 1:05.33

32.33 33.00

LANW-D2 JRBarnes, Tyler5 1:06.54

31.29 35.25

LANW-D2 11Hicks, Ameer6 1:14.25

35.03 39.22

Finals
GLDG-D1 11Watson, Carter--- X1:05.55

30.99 34.56

GLDG-D1 11Mehram, Jack--- X1:16.78

36.21 40.57

GLDG-D1Twiss, Cam--- X1:22.41

38.71 43.70
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Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
GLDG-D1 11Wood, Joe1 5:41.63

28.76 33.16 34.99 35.01

35.47 35.43 35.66 35.56

35.27 32.32

LANW-D2 12Long, Will2 5:47.48

30.53 33.47 34.94 35.08

35.18 35.89 35.84 35.56

35.97 35.02

GLDG-D1 09Mull, Eli3 6:16.02

32.19 37.40 39.23 39.39

38.78 39.68 38.74 38.77

36.75 35.09

LANW-D2 11Herrera, Chris4 6:43.72

34.87 39.07 40.87 41.79

40.83 40.81 42.84 42.73

43.51 36.40

GLDG-D1 12Konen, Sam5 7:23.89

35.41 39.95 42.17 43.21

47.22 46.50 46.99 47.86

49.09 45.49

LANW-D2 09Krause, Joseph6 8:25.22

42.03 48.61 52.67 52.44

52.12 52.18 52.55 52.30

52.72 47.60

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
AGLDG-D11 1:50.21

1) Neely, Collin 09 2) Parker, Zach 11

3) Patterson, Colin 11 4) Schlagel, Connor 11

26.23 28.18 30.64 25.16

ALANW-D22 1:50.94

1) Lashbrook, Max 10 2) Estill, Isaac 10

3) Hicks, Ameer 11 4) Long, Will 12

26.78 27.62 31.65 24.89

BGLDG-D13 2:05.90

1) Twiss, Cam 2) Borgeson, Ty 11

3) Slear, Adrian 10 4) Watson, Carter 11

35.81 31.22 30.01 28.86

CGLDG-D14 x2:14.27

1) Bueno, David 11 2) Jenks, Nick 11

3) Grant, Cameron 11 4) Mehram, Jack 11

38.73 30.11 33.38 32.05

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
LANW-D2 12Estill, Robbie1 1:04.16

31.33 32.83

LANW-D2 12Lee, Spencer2 1:12.93

35.24 37.69

GLDG-D1 12Stevens, Reed3 1:13.86

35.78 38.08

GLDG-D1 09O'Keefe, Liam4 1:16.11

37.66 38.45

GLDG-D1 12Annis, Alex5 1:17.85

37.91 39.94

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
GLDG-D1 11Wood, Joe1 1:18.68

36.72 41.96

LANW-D2 10Estill, Isaac2 1:23.15

38.33 44.82

GLDG-D1 09Vanderploeg, Zach3 1:23.89

39.65 44.24

GLDG-D1 10Lanese, Will4 1:39.41

43.08 56.33

LANW-D2 11Hicks, Ameer5 1:45.49

49.95 55.54

LANW-D2 09Shoaf, Sebastien6 1:56.05

55.55 1:00.50

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
AGLDG-D11 4:06.19

1) Kuntzsch, Samuel 10 2) Stevens, Reed 12

3) Irwin, Joshua 10 4) Schlagel, Connor 11

27.59 57.69 31.40 1:09.12

30.69 1:01.61 26.97 57.77

ALANW-D22 4:20.49

1) Lee, Spencer 12 2) Herrera, Chris 11

3) Barnes, Tyler JR 4) Estill, Robbie 12

31.02 1:08.32 33.96 1:09.06

30.56 1:06.90 26.78 56.21

BGLDG-D13 4:30.62

1) Konen, Sam 12 2) Mull, Eli 09

3) O'Keefe, Liam 09 4) Slear, Adrian 10

35.05 1:12.71 31.15 1:05.73

31.64 1:04.29 30.80 1:07.89

CGLDG-D14 x5:19.16

1) Mehram, Jack 11 2) Grant, Cameron 11

3) Jenks, Nick 11 4) Borgeson, Ty 11

40.09 1:25.14 38.03 1:21.13

36.32 1:21.08 33.15 1:11.81

BLANW-D25 5:32.94

1) Davis, Devarion 09 2) Krause, Joseph 09

3) Shoaf, Sebastien 09 4) Hicks, Ameer 11

40.98 1:24.17 41.68 1:31.09

35.15 1:15.25 37.40 1:22.43

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 12

1. Grand Ledge High School 115

2. Waverly - Lansing Catholic 67


